
BT (HRU) 841301 

A fayr, qis, B4U - 1 
Ho - 8986915253 

Avinash 

yIOTHIOfdO,C•TO 94SG, 34RT- 1 

3 



o6<03|D2 

R.W.D,(\W) 

Division, 

Chapra 

-1 

D.A.O. 

R.W.D,(W) 

Division, 

Chapra 

-1 

Executive Engineer, 

Avinash 

1 

2023-24 

(3x18.75 

(57.96M) 

Distt. 

-Saran 

Manjhi 

Block 

under 

NABARD 

Pvt. Ltd. 

|Sondhi 

River 

in 
Marha 

Village 

under 

Deopura 

Infra 

Cons. 

57.96 

503.460 

538.743 

301.26999| 

301.26999 

Const. 

of 
HL 

RCC 

Bridge 

over 

369.26999 

68.00000| 

1 

3 

4 

5 

6 

10 

12 

(in M) Length 

(in Lakh) Amount 

Main Work 

No. SI. 

Year 

Name 

of 
Road 

works 

Name of contractor 

in Lakh) (Main work Allotment 

(in Lakh) recived 

Administrative Sanction 

(in Lakh) Expenditure 
Total 

(in Lakh) 
M.B. 

work as per 

(in Lakh) Demand 

Remarks 

Agreement Amount of 

Value of 

Current 

Ame 

of 
Division 

:-
R.W.D.,(W) 

Division, 

Chapra 

-1 

Report 

for 

Requisition 

ofAllotment 

under 

head 

NABARD 
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