कार्यपालक अभियंता का कार्यालय, ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंडल, छपरा - 1

राजेन्द्र सरोवर, श्री नन्दन पथ, छपरा (सारण) 841301 मो0 — 8986915253

чліт <u>2523</u>77 ўча

दिनांक 06-03-25

ई0 अविनाश कुमार, कार्यपालक अभियंता, ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंडल, छपरा – 1

सेवा में.

अपर मुख्य कार्यपालक पदाधिकारी, ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, बिहार, पटना।

विषय :-

नाबार्ड शीर्ष में निधि उपलब्ध कराने के संबंध में।

महाशय,

उपर्युक्त विषयक समूचित प्रपत्र में अधियाचना प्रपत्र समर्पित की जा रही है। अधियाचित राशि शीघ्र उपलब्ध कराने की कृपा की जाए, ताकि भुगतान संभव हो सकें। अनु0 – यथोक्त।

विश्वासभाजन

कार्यपालक ॲभियंता

ग्रा०का०वि०,का० प्रमंडल, छपरा – 1

प्राoकाol

Report for Requisition of Allotment under head NABARD

ame of Division :- R.W.D.,(W) Division, Chapra - 1

-		-		No.			
2023-24		2		Year			
Const. of HL RCC Bridge over Sondhi River in Marha Village under Deopura Infra Cons. Manjhi Block under NABARD (3x18.75 (57.96M)) Distt Saran		3		Name of Road works			
	Deopura Infra Cons. Pvt. Ltd.	4		Name of contractor			
	57.96	J		Length (in M)	Administrative Sanction		
	57.96 503.460			Amount (in Lakh)			
			7	Main Work	Amount of Agreement (Main work Allotment recived (in Lakh)		
	538.743 301.26999		œ		Allotment recived (in Lakh)		
	301.26999 369.26999 68.00000		9	Total Expenditure (in Lakh)			
-			10	Value of Current work as per Demand M.B. (in Lakh)			
			11	Current Demand (in Lakh)			
	_		12		Remarks		

Mang 1 75 75 D.A.O.

R.W.D,(W) Division, Chapra -1

Executive Engineer,

R.W.D,(W) Division, Chapra -1